

## Materiale reparatii echipamente birotica

I.D.: 52681228

---

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.609,80 RON - 3.609,80 RON

---

Descriere: CARTUS LASER HP 85A 2 50.00 100.00| UPS 900VA 1 217.00 217.00| UPS 850VA 1 219.00 219.00| PRELUNGITOR 5P/5M 1 31.00 31.00| PRELUNGITOR 6P/10M 1 69.00 69.00| CILINDRU BROTHER 2401 1 89.00 89.00| CABLU TELEFON 30 4.60 138.00| MUFE 4 4.30 17.20| SURSA ATX 550W 1 85.00 85.00| CARTUS BROTHER TN 2320 2 50.00 100.00| CILINDRU BROTHER DR 2300 1 105.00 105.00| REORGANIZAT RETEA 1 100.00 100.00| ARICI-100BUC 1 10.00 10.00| POZAT CABLU 1 80.00 80.00| CANAL CABLU 10X15 10 4.50 45.00| MUFARE CABLU UTP 2 10.00 20.00| POZARE CANALET 1 100.00 100.00| MODIF RETEA DVR 1 70.00 70.00| CABLU TELEFON 5 4.60 23.00| MUFE TELEFON 2 10.30 20.60| TELEFON PANASONIC 1 61.00 61.00| CABLU UTP 10 12.00 120.00| CABLU UTP 5M 5 8.00 40.00| CABLU UTP 3M 3 7.00 21.00| ARICI 25 1.00 25.00| NEGRESE 2 1.00 2.00| SERVICII 2 125.00 250.00| SURSA 500W 1 71.00 71.00| BATERII R6 8 3.50 28.00| ACUM 2700 4 12.00 48.00|

---